“ ASA MIDLAND YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
Spee 0 (under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
At

CORBY EAST MIDLANDS
INTERNATIONAL POOL
Saturday 4th and Sunday 5th May 2013
Results Session Five

EVENT 314 Womens 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Llawen ROSSELL-SMITH 16 Ellesmere Co 2:38.30 693 3761 111797  1:58.33
2. Danielle BINKS 15 Nova Centn 2:42.98 635 3854 111961  2:00.64
3. Georgia HUDDLESTON 15 Wrekin Coll 2:43.32 631 37.03 11872  2:02.80
4. Danielle MULLINDER 16 Chase 2:45.32 608 3853  1:2082  2:03.79
5. Frances SPINK 15 Co Derby 2:47.87 581 3999  1:2271  2:05.54
6. Sarah VASEY 16 Derventio 2:47.99 580 3787 12048  2:04.83
7. Ellen STONE 16 Team Mercia 2:48.34 576 3866  1:21.02  2:0453
8. Alexandra DOLAN 15 Boldmere 2:48.44 575 3914  1:2206  2:05.05
9. Natasha HOLLAND 16 Newcastle St 2:50.49 555 3897  1:2245  2:07.04
10. Olivia HODGETTS 15 Wolv'hampton 2:50.60 554 4010 112236 2:06.27
11. Lydia STRATFORD 16 Co Hereford 2:50.92 550 3892  1:2272  2:08.08
12. Emily HATELEY 15 Northampton 2:52.81 533 4020 1:2361  2:08.35
13. Anna ZAIR 16 Co Leicester 2:53.54 526 3979  1:2417  2:08.80
14. Sophie CRITCHLOW 15 Derventio 2:53.82 523 4093 112482  2:09.68
15. Georgina LUCKETT 16 Boldmere 2:56.34 501 3853  1:2299  2:09.42
16. Amber NUTTMAN 15 Louth 2:57.98 487 39.02  1:2387 21115
17. Lucy ASHMORE 15 Braunstone 3:00.58 467 3970 1:2526  2:12.80
Maria LYRI 15 Co Birm'ham DNC

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Molly RENSHAW 17 Derventio 2:38.35 692 - 11975 -
2. Megan BERRIDGE 17 Nova Centn 2:45.30 609 3724 111948  2:03.23
3. Jenny YOUNG 18 Nova Centn 2:46.65 594 3948  1:2201  2:0455
4, Elizabeth DAVIES 17 Nova Centn 2:53.53 526 3940 1:2449  2:09.28
5. Emily GORDON 17 Boldmere 2:54.97 513 3989  1:2444  2:09.84
6. Lucy STOKES 18 Ledbury 2:5743 492 3973  1:2448 211132

Francesca HAY 17 Nova Centn DNC
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“ ASA MIDLAND YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
spee 0 (under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
At

CORBY EAST MIDLANDS
INTERNATIONAL POOL
Saturday 4th and Sunday 5th May 2013
Results Session Five

EVENT 315 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ryan READER 15 Co Derby 2:11.44 617 3068  1:0345  1:37.39
2. BenROBERTS 15 Wolv'hampton 2:14.84 571 3165 1:0595  1:41.19
3. Matthew EVANS 15 Chase 2:14.89 571 3116  1:0548  1:4042
4. Elliot TOINTON 16 Co Leicester 2:14.91 570 3135  1:.0527  1:40.17
5. Joe LYNCH 15 Leic Peng 2:14.99 569 3276 1:07.30  1:41.95
6. Aaran DARLEY 15 Northgate 2:16.00 557 3190 1:0647  1:4145
7. Thomas ROBERTS 16 Nova Centn 2:16.20 554 3194  1:.0650  1:41.46
8. Hayden GRIFFITHS 16  Ellesmere Co 2:16.81 547 3206 1:06.84  1:42.25
9. Ellis KUBE 16 Leic Peng 2:17.22 542 31.01  1:05.18  1:4145
10. Samuel BUTLER 16 Derventio 2:17.69 537 3255  1:.0766  1:43.21
11. Adam-James LAMB 16 Chase 2:17.75 536 3158  1:.06.18  1:4247
12. Thomas HARRIS 16 Ledbury 2:18.63 526 3299  1:0926  1:4452
13. Braiden HARTLES 15 Co Birm'ham 2:19.13 520 3239  1:.0746  1:4359
14. Mitchell PAGE 15 Royal Wolv 2:19.30 518 3224  1:.0789  1:43.98
15. William MCINTYRE 15 Louth 2:19.68 514 3283  1:.08.04  1:4393
16. Tom MITCHELL 15  South Lincs 2:19.84 512 3221 1:.0767 114420
17. Thomas HERBERT 15 Co Coventry 2:2042 506 3236  1:.0747  1:4479
18. Peter AMANTE-ROBERTS 16 Nova Centn 2:21.83 491 3343  1:.0879  1:45.62
19. Connor SPINKS 15 Boston 2:22.11 488 3319 1:.0947  1:4592
20. Thomas HORSWOOD 16 Shrewsbury 2:22.84 481 3319 111017 1:47.14
21. Benjamin CANAVAN-TAYLO 16 Nova Centn 2:23.00 479 3274 1:.0844  1:46.30
22. Jordan STRATHON 16 Lincoln Vulc 2:23.70 472 3337  1:.0965 1:47.23
23. Andrew MORLEY 16  Strat Sharks 2:24.53 464 33.80 1:09.84  1:47.68
24. Michael ADAIR 16 Worcester 2:24.66 463 3342 1:0920 1:47.15
25. Steven WILSON 15 Boldmere 2:25.03 459 3276 1:.0854  1:47.42
26. Keefe DOWNES 15 Northampton 2:25.36 456 3407 11110  1:4849
27. Joseph DOODY 15 Derventio 2:26.47 446 3406 1:11.09  1:49.31
28. Jack WESTON 15 Worcester 2:27.03 41 3362 111019  1:49.15
29. Adam MASKREY 15 Biddulph 2:27.65 435 33.05 1:1022  1:49.33
30. Adam HORTON 15 Stourbridge 2:28.85 425 3442 111232 1:51.31
31. Alfred PARDOE 15 Ellesmere Co 2:30.22 413 3367 111145  1:50.91
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Braddan WESTLAKE 17 Lincoln Vulc 2:07.01 684 2969  1:0204  1:3459
2. Jack WARREN-BALLARD 17 Co Leicester 2:09.36 647 3046  1:03.08  1:36.31
3. Laurence STEAD 17 Northampton 2:14.09 581 3111 1:.0574  1:40.28
4. Matthew WATKINSON 18 Nova Centn 2:14.82 572 3227 1:.0647 1:41.18
5. Zachariah COLLINS 19 Halesowen 2:15.58 562 3163  1:06.03  1:41.72
6. Patrick BLAKE 20 Co Hereford 2:17.45 539 3166  1:06.98  1:43.06
7. Thomas WESTNIDGE 18 Chesterfield 2:24.17 467 3460 111196  1:49.01
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“ ASA MIDLAND YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
Spee 0 (under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
At

CORBY EAST MIDLANDS
INTERNATIONAL POOL
Saturday 4th and Sunday 5th May 2013
Results Session Five

EVENT 316 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emma SMITH 16 Co Birm'ham 29.96 585
2. Leah GOWING 15 Co Coventry 29.99 584
3. Danielle TOMLINSON 15 Co Leicester 30.11 577
4. Tyler-Anne BLACK 16 Derventio 30.14 575
5. Alexandra SWABY 16 Louth 30.40 560
6. Alexandra HENSON 16 Braunstone 30.59 550
7. Hannah BENTLEY 16 Co Leicester 30.77 540
8. Lara ROBINSON 16 Nova Centn 31.16 520
9. Rebecca ORTON 15 Co Leicester 31.23 517
10. Kayleigh ROBINSON 16 Braunstone 31.32 512
11. Alana SIMPSON 16  Derventio 3149 504
12. Hannah GREENSHIELD 16 Team Mercia 31.61 498
13. Sarah WARWOOD 15 Co Coventry 31.64 497
14. Emily CRANE 15 Co Leicester 31.68 495
14. Jade ASTON 16  Team Mercia 31.68 495
16. Shannon FOX 15 Co Coventry 31.76 491
17. Hollie MARRIOTT 15 Leic Peng 31.87 486
18. Sarah KING 16 Team Mercia 31.92 484
19. Charlotte SEAGRAVE 16 Melton M'bry 31.97 482
20. Megan DUDLEY 16  Stourbridge 31.98 481
21. Emma PAY 16  Stourbridge 32.06 478
22. Sophie CULPIN 15 Grantham 3213 475
23. Christina JONES 15 Northgate 3219 472
24, Ruth HADLEY 15 Droitwich 32.30 467
25. Danielle FITZGERALD 16 Ledbury 32.36 464
Lauren PATE 16 Cosacss DQ SA-1L
Josephine PARKER 16 Long Eaton DQ ST-

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Siobhan CASEY 18 Team Mercia 31.02 527
2. Sophie DAVIES 17 Co Derby 31.23 517
3. Tabitha MONKHOUSE 17 Worcester 31.31 513
4. Hannah DODWELL 19 Wrekin Coll 32.03 479
5. Rebecca SPOOR 19 Halesowen 32.08 477
6. Kelsey LOVATT 17 Co Derby 32.32 466
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speedo

CORBY EAST MIDLANDS
INTERNATIONAL POOL

At

Saturday 4th and Sunday 5th May 2013
Results Session Five

ASA MIDLAND YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

(under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)

EVENT 317 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Alice DEARING
50m 30.77
450m 5:01.87
2. Amber KEEGAN
50m 30.86
450m 5:06.85
3. Jessie WESTNIDGE
50m 31.67
450m 5:11.31
4. Grace ALEXANDER
50m 32.05
450m 5:15.80
5. Shannon BROWN
50m 31.27
450m 5:14.34
6. Sarah CROSS
50m 33.50
450m 5:27.23
7. Frances BUTLER
50m 33.78
450m 5:28.74
8. Lucy JONES
50m 3292
450m 5:25.00
9. Calypso HARVEY
50m 3237
450m 5:26.40
10. Alice HUNT
50m 33.33
450m 5:30.81
11. Michelle TODD
50m 33.56
450m 5:28.90
12. Anouska GWILLIAM
50m 32.66
450m 5:29.73
13. Kelda MCKNIGHT
50m 32.94
450m 5:38.01
14. Anna ZAIR
50m 33.53
450m 5:35.00
15. Anna SHARPE
50m 32.98
450m 5:35.50
16. Alexandra HARRIS
50m 33.60
450m 5:37.00

AaD Club

16 Royal Wolv

100m 1:03.60 150m 1:37.47

500m 5:35.87 550m 6:09.85
16 Nova Centn

100m 1:04.17 150m 1:38.25

500m 5:42.07 550m 6:17.12
15 Chesterfield

100m 1:07.01 150m 1:42.21

500m 5:46.63 550m 6:21.56
16 Co Hereford

100m 1:06.95 150m 1:42.48

500m 5:51.72 550m 6:27.71
15 Nova Centn

100m 1:05.29 150m 1:40.41

500m 5:50.39 550m 6:26.36
15 Co Derby

100m 1:10.05 150m 1:47.06

500m 6:04.25 550m 6:40.94
15 Newcastle St

100m 1:11.24 150m 1:48.23

500m 5:58.64 550m 6:41.49
16  Biddulph

100m 1:08.45 150m 1:44.50

500m 6:02.28 550m 6:39.21
15  Ledbury

100m 1:07.49 150m 1:43.61

500m 6:03.66 550m 6:41.36
16  Northampton

100m 1:09.97 150m 1:47.25

500m 6:07.96 550m 6:44.95
16 Co Coventry

100m 1:10.30 150m 1:46.59

500m 6:06.71 550m 6:44.08
16  Ellesmere Co

100m 1:01.66 150m 1:44.73

500m 6:00.36 550m 6:45.29
16 Deepings

100m 59.20 150m 1:48.08

500m 6:16.66 550m 6:54.58
16 Co Leicester

100m 1:10.44 150m 1:48.08

500m 6:04.00 550m 6:50.88
16 Co Leicester

100m 1:09.40 150m 1:47.25

500m 6:14.20 550m 6:53.08
16 Wrekin Coll

100m 1:10.09 150m 1:47.64

500m 6:15.60 550m 6:53.82

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Sasha MATTHEWS
50m 30.27
450m 4:55.54

2. Grace CONLON
50m 32.25
450m 5:14.99

3. Jennifer TODD
50m 32.24
450m 5:17.19

4. Stephanie SHILTON
50m 3242
450m 5:22.72

5. Lauren WRAY
50m 32.79
450m 5:25.80

AaD Club
22 Nova Centn
100m 1:02.71 150m 1:35.88
500m 5:28.12 550m 6:01.10
18 Royal Wolv
100m 1:07.16 150m 1:42.20
500m 5:50.94 550m 6:26.20
18 Co Coventry
100m 1:07.03 150m 1:41.91
500m 5:53.48 550m 6:30.21
17 Team Mercia
100m 1:08.22 150m 1:43.65
500m 5:59.95 550m 6:36.48
18 Deepings
100m 1:08.62 150m 1:45.08
500m 6:02.93 550m 6:40.28

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Sasha MATTHEWS
50m  30.27
450m 4:55.54

2. Alice DEARING
50m  30.77
450m 5:01.87

3. Amber KEEGAN
50m 30.86
450m 5:06.85

AaD Club
22 Nova Centn
100m 1:02.71 150m 1:35.88
500m 5:28.12 550m 6:01.10
16 Royal Wolv
100m 1:03.60 150m 1:37.47
500m 5:35.87 550m 6:09.85
16 Nova Centn
100m 1:04.17 150m 1:38.25
500m 5:42.07 550m 6:17.12

Time
8:56.56
200m 2:11.30
600m 6:43.99
9:11.88
200m 2:12.47
600m 6:52.36
9:15.49
200m 2:17.64
600m 6:56.94
9:24.48
200m 2:17.82
600m 7:03.53
9:26.11
200m 2:15.60
600m 7:02.63
9:42.32
200m 2:15.72
600m 7:18.60
9:42.72
200m 2:22.16
600m 7:18.30
9:43.21
200m 2:20.77
600m 7:16.57
9:46.44
200m 2:20.60
600m 7:18.39
9:47.68
200m 2:24.49
600m 7:22.10
9:49.18
200m 2:23.59
600m 7:21.81
9:52.19
200m 2:21.57
600m 7:22.84
10:01.21
200m 2:26.08
600m 7:32.37
10:01.50
200m 2:25.59
600m 7:29.19
10:02.99
200m 2:24.82
600m 7:31.37
10:05.43
200m 2:25.50
600m 7:32.79

Time
8:45.90
200m 2:09.22
600m 6:34.42
9:22.51
200m 2:18.05
600m 7:02.03
9:33.62
200m 2:17.20
600m 7:06.93
9:39.53
200m 2:20.40
600m 7:13.67
9:41.73
200m 2:21.80
600m 7:17.65

Time
8:45.90
200m 2:09.22
600m 6:34.42
8:56.56
200m 2:11.30
600m 6:43.99
9:11.88
200m 2:12.47
600m 6:52.36

FINA Pt
780

250m 2:45.21

650m 7:17.43
7

250m 2:47.10

650m 7:27.50
703

250m 2:52.33

650m 7:31.48
670

250m 2:52.97

650m 7:39.59
664

250m 2:51.20

650m 7:38.99
610

250m 3:00.30

650m 7.54.77
609

250m 3:02.36

650m 7.54.77
608

250m 2:57.34

650m 7:53.50
598

250m 2:57.35

650m 7:55.72
594

250m 3:01.80

650m 7:58.90
589

250m 3:00.40

650m 7:59.26
580

250m 2:58.90

650m 8:00.97
555

250m 3:04.54

650m 8:10.09
554

250m 3:03.76

650m 8:07.45
550

250m 3:02.91

650m 8:09.75
543

250m 3:03.68

650m 8:11.67

FINA Pt
829
250m 2:42.72
650m 7:07.91
677
250m 2:53.06
650m 7:37.37
639
250m 2:52.64
650m 7:44.04
619
250m 2:56.30
650m 7:50.80
612
250m 2:58.46
650m 7:54.69

FINA Pt
829
250m 2:42.72
650m 7:07.91
780
250m 2:45.21
650m 7:17.43
77
250m 2:47.10
650m 7:27.50

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

3:19.34
7:51.48

3:21.99
7:48.89

3:27.38
8:06.67

3:28.49
8:15.71

3:26.72
8:15.59

3:37.19
8:32.22

3:39.51
8:31.58

3:33.91
8:30.95

3:34.64
8:33.08

3:39.12
8:35.45

3:37.39
8:36.80

3:36.27
8:38.44

3:42.73
8:47.44

3:41.39
8:46.13

3:40.96
8:47.77

3:41.70
8:50.72

3:15.94
7:41.23

3:28.71
8:13.26

3:28.43
8:09.62

3:33.48
8:27.58

3:35.38
8:31.22

3:15.94
7:41.23

3:19.34
7:51.48

3:21.99
7:48.89

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

3:53.56
8:24.82

3:56.79
8:37.69

4.01.74
8:41.77

4:04.15
8:50.90

4:02.53
8:51.50

4:13.33
9:07.82

4:16.37
9:07.86

4:10.65
9:07.34

4:12.29
9:10.16

4:16.43
9:12.15

4:14.14
9:13.57

4:13.97
9:16.17

4:21.10
9:24.49

4:19.64
9:24.15

4:19.14
9:25.50

4:19.81
9:28.68

3:49.59
8:12.88

4:03.72
8:48.35

4:04.52
8:57.60

4:09.50
9:04.24

4:12.28
9:07.49

3:49.59
8:12.88

3:53.56
8:24.82

3:56.79
8:37.69

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m

4:27.81
8:56.56

4:31.82
9:11.88

4:36.81
9:15.49

4:39.83
9:24.48

4:38.60
9:26.11

4:50.33
9:42.32

4:52.98
9:42.72

4:48.00
9:43.21

4:49.10
9:46.44

4:53.71
9:47.68

4:51.39
9:49.18

4:51.53
9:52.19

5:00.04

800m 10:01.21

400m

4:57.21

800m 10:01.50

400m

4:57.07

800m 10:02.99

400m

4:58.35

800m 10:05.43

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

400m
800m

4:23.06
8:45.90

4:39.57
9:22.51

4:41.02
9:33.62

4:46.54
9:39.53

4:49.42
9:41.73

4:23.06
8:45.90

4:27.81
8:56.56

4:31.82
9:11.88
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speedo

CORBY EAST MIDLANDS
INTERNATIONAL POOL

At

Saturday 4th and Sunday 5th May 2013
Results Session Five

“ ASA MIDLAND YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

(under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)

4. Jessie WESTNIDGE 15 Chesterfield 9:15.49 703
50m 31.67 100m 1:07.01 150m 1:42.21 200m 2:17.64 250m 2:52.33 300m 3:27.38 350m 4:01.74 400m 4:36.81
450m 5:11.31 500m 5:46.63 550m 6:21.56 600m 6:56.94 650m 7:31.48 700m 8:06.67 750m 8:41.77 800m 9:15.49

5. Grace CONLON 18 Royal Wolv 9:22.51 677
50m 32.25 100m 1:07.16 150m 1:42.20 200m 2:18.05 250m 2:53.06 300m 3:28.71 350m 4:03.72 400m 4:39.57
450m 5:14.99 500m 5:50.94 550m 6:26.20 600m 7:02.03 650m 7:37.37 700m 8:13.26 750m 8:48.35 800m 9:22.51

6. Grace ALEXANDER 16 Co Hereford 9:24.48 670
50m 32.05 100m 1:06.95 150m 1:42.48 200m 2:17.82 250m 2:52.97 300m 3:28.49 350m 4:04.15 400m 4:39.83
450m 5:15.80 500m 5:51.72 550m 6:27.71 600m 7:03.53 650m 7:39.59 700m 8:15.71 750m 8:50.90 800m 9:24.48

7. Shannon BROWN 15 Nova Centn 9:26.11 664
50m 31.27 100m 1:05.29 150m 1:40.41 200m 2:15.60 250m 2:51.20 300m 3:26.72 350m 4:02.53 400m 4:38.60
450m 5:14.34 500m 5:50.39 550m 6:26.36 600m 7:02.63 650m 7:38.99 700m 8:15.59 750m 8:51.50 800m 9:26.11

8. Jennifer TODD 18 Co Coventry 9:33.62 639
50m 32.24 100m 1:07.03 150m 1:41.91 200m 2:17.20 250m 2:52.64 300m 3:28.43 350m 4:04.52 400m 4:41.02
450m 5:17.19 500m 5:53.48 550m 6:30.21 600m 7:06.93 650m 7:44.04 700m 8:09.62 750m 8:57.60 800m 9:33.62

9. Stephanie SHILTON 17 Team Mercia 9:39.53 619
50m 3242 100m 1:08.22 150m 1:43.65 200m 2:20.40 250m 2:56.30 300m 3:33.48 350m 4:09.50 400m 4:46.54
450m 5:22.72 500m 5:59.95 550m 6:36.48 600m 7:13.67 650m 7:50.80 700m 8:27.58 750m 9:04.24 800m 9:39.53

10. Lauren WRAY 18 Deepings 9:41.73 612
50m 32.79 100m 1:08.62 150m 1:45.08 200m 2:21.80 250m 2:58.46 300m 3:35.38 350m 4:12.28 400m 4:49.42
450m 5:25.80 500m 6:02.93 550m 6:40.28 600m 7:17.65 650m 7:54.69 700m 8:31.22 750m 9:07.49 800m 9:41.73

11. Sarah CROSS 15 Co Derby 9:42.32 610
50m 33.50 100m 1:10.05 150m 1:47.06 200m 2:15.72 250m 3:00.30 300m 3:37.19 350m 4:13.33 400m 4:50.33
450m 5:27.23 500m 6:04.25 550m 6:40.94 600m 7:18.60 650m 7:54.77 700m 8:32.22 750m 9:07.82 800m 9:42.32

12. Frances BUTLER 15 Newcastle St 9:42.72 609
50m 33.78 100m 1:11.24 150m 1:48.23 200m 2:22.16 250m 3:02.36 300m 3:39.51 350m 4:16.37 400m 4:52.98
450m 5:28.74 500m 5:58.64 550m 6:41.49 600m 7:18.30 650m 7.54.77 700m 8:31.58 750m 9:07.86 800m 9:42.72

13. Lucy JONES 16 Biddulph 9:43.21 608
50m 3292 100m 1:08.45 150m 1:44.50 200m 2:20.77 250m 2:57.34 300m 3:33.91 350m 4:10.65 400m 4:48.00
450m 5:25.00 500m 6:02.28 550m 6:39.21 600m 7:16.57 650m 7:53.50 700m 8:30.95 750m 9:07.34 800m 9:43.21

14. Calypso HARVEY 15 Ledbury 9:46.44 598
50m 3237 100m 1:07.49 150m 1:43.61 200m 2:20.60 250m 2:57.35 300m 3:34.64 350m 4:12.29 400m 4:49.10
450m 5:26.40 500m 6:03.66 550m 6:41.36 600m 7:18.39 650m 7.55.72 700m 8:33.08 750m 9:10.16 800m 9:46.44

15. Alice HUNT 16  Northampton 9:47.68 594
50m 33.33 100m 1:09.97 150m 1:47.25 200m 2:24.49 250m 3:01.80 300m 3:39.12 350m 4:16.43 400m 4:53.71
450m 5:30.81 500m 6:07.96 550m 6:44.95 600m 7:22.10 650m 7:58.90 700m 8:35.45 750m 9:12.15 800m 9:47.68

16. Michelle TODD 16 Co Coventry 9:49.18 589
50m 33.56 100m 1:10.30 150m 1:46.59 200m 2:23.59 250m 3:00.40 300m 3:37.39 350m 4:14.14 400m 4:51.39
450m 5:28.90 500m 6:06.71 550m 6:44.08 600m 7:21.81 650m 7:59.26 700m 8:36.80 750m 9:13.57 800m 9:49.18

17. Anouska GWILLIAM 16  Ellesmere Co 9:52.19 580
50m 32.66 100m 1:01.66 150m 1:44.73 200m 2:21.57 250m 2:58.90 300m 3:36.27 350m 4:13.97 400m 4:51.53
450m 5:29.73 500m 6:00.36 550m 6:45.29 600m 7:22.84 650m 8:00.97 700m 8:38.44 750m 9:16.17 800m 9:52.19

18. Kelda MCKNIGHT 16 Deepings 10:01.21 555
50m 32.94 100m  59.20 150m 1:48.08 200m 2:26.08 250m 3:04.54 300m 3:42.73 350m 4:21.10 400m 5:00.04
450m 5:38.01 500m 6:16.66 550m 6:54.58 600m 7:32.37 650m 8:10.09 700m 8:47.44 750m 9:24.49 800m 10:01.21

19. Anna ZARR 16 Co Leicester 10:01.50 554
50m 33.53 100m 1:10.44 150m 1:48.08 200m 2:25.59 250m 3:03.76 300m 3:41.39 350m 4:19.64 400m 4:57.21
450m 5:35.00 500m 6:04.00 550m 6:50.88 600m 7:29.19 650m 8:07.45 700m 8:46.13 750m 9:24.15 800m 10:01.50

20. Anna SHARPE 16 Co Leicester 10:02.99 550
50m 32.98 100m 1:09.40 150m 1:47.25 200m 2:24.82 250m 3:02.91 300m 3:40.96 350m 4:19.14 400m 4:57.07
450m 5:35.50 500m 6:14.20 550m 6:53.08 600m 7:31.37 650m 8:09.75 700m 8:47.77 750m 9:25.50 800m 10:02.99

21. Alexandra HARRIS 16 Wrekin Coll 10:05.43 543
50m 33.60 100m 1:10.09 150m 1:47.64 200m 2:25.50 250m 3:03.68 300m 3:41.70 350m 4:19.81 400m 4:58.35
450m 5:37.00 500m 6:15.60 550m 6:53.82 600m 7:32.79 650m 8:11.67 700m 8:50.72 750m 9:28.68 800m 10:05.43
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